
Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Time 2 Beat

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   24 inch Choice  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Fuel/C.Huther       29.33                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   24 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Riker/D.Plemmons    30.63                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Benny/J.Joyce       37.75                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Quin/E.Connors      41.69                    0              3       Elim
       Tempo/K.Fitzpatrick 30.98                    1              2       Elim
       Andi/S.Jones        43.80                    0              3       Elim
       Colt/J.Smotrel      Absent

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Dell/M.Whorton      25.16                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Hopper/M.Miller     27.75                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Brady/J.Dunston     29.16                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Claymore/J.Root     30.63                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Judge/W.Watson      50.00                    0              1       Elim
       Sabot/J.Root        No Time                  1              3       Elim
       Zoey/C.Carras       50.00                    0              0       Elim
       Spider/R.Smith      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Icy/C.Collins       38.94                    2              3       Elim
       Brix/D.Risk         37.49                    0              1       Elim
       Dreamer/L.Wells     Absent
       Nella/H.Bowden      Absent
       Finesse/C.Singleton 36.46                    0              0       5 Qualified
       Charlie/L.Trent     34.05                    0              0       6 Qualified
       Kerri/W.Watson      37.41                    0              0       5 Qualified
       Chelsey/M.Britva    31.12                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Sadie/J.Joyce       32.63                    0              0       7 Qualified

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Bit/W.Akers         27.78                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
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       Jyn/D.Jones         31.86                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Maverick/N.Jenkins  33.28                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Hudson/S.Blankenshi 43.49                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Surfer/N.Jenkins    35.19                    0              1       Elim
       Sailor/L.Tuso       No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Vivi/J.Elliott      45.28                    0              1       Elim
       Dancer/S.Threlkeld  No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Trigger/J.Smotrel   No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Mac/N.Akers         31.07                    1              0       Elim
       Rafie/L.Tuso        No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Whiskey/L.Wells     Absent

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Stoked/K.Johnson    26.58                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Lewis/D.Roback      32.36                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Zig-zag/S.Peterson  33.64                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Ziva/H.Dodge        38.43                    0              0       5 Qualified
       Abaco/K.Johnson     44.00                    0              2       Elim
       Bolt/M.Dolan        No Time                  0              3       Elim
       Tap/S.Threlkeld     39.67                    0              1       Elim
       Annie/H.Dodge       35.96                    0              1       Elim
       AJ/J.Kaufman        Absent

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Blaze/R.Hutson      35.31                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Chase/R.Hutson      37.00                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Toby/R.Hutson       38.30                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Jacques/E.Petko     41.72                    1              0       Elim
       Dewey/S.Fisher      Absent
       Zatanna/M.Melucci   Absent
       Chips/S.Fisher      Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 23
              Percent Qualified: 52.3%



-3-

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Carter/T.Brainard   35.22                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Kyra/L.Watkins      38.27                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Eli/D.Pegram        49.48                    1              2       Elim

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Smokin/A.Swanson    33.66                    0              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Tupper/N.Akers      35.70                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Mac/L.Ladner        37.16                    0              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Louie/S.Botkin      44.68                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Quin/E.Connors      53.33      18      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Andi/S.Jones        31.32      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Magic/F.Rich        44.60      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Mozzie/A.Reynolds   Absent

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tori/J.Brubach      No Time            1     2       0      3       Elim
       Zest/E.Shrader      23.61      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sting/C.Lewis       33.27      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Whiskey/L.Wells     24.91      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Vivi/J.Elliott      No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Taz/L.Phelps        Absent
       Kiley/S.Spencer     Absent

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Freddie/M.Bowman    No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       G'Kar/K.Hornsby     42.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master  24 inch Choice  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fuel/C.Huther       30.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Riker/D.Plemmons    31.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Benny/J.Joyce       39.62      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tempo/K.Fitzpatrick 31.43      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Chase/D.Divine      48.29      3       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Sugar/R.Murphy      42.08      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       KK/J.Isbell         Absent
       Luke/C.McClung      Absent
       Colt/J.Smotrel      Absent

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dell/M.Whorton      26.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Pyro/C.Huther       27.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Emerald/J.Brubach   27.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Lucy/M.Stark        31.28      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Psychic/L.Brodie    26.53      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Kerri/W.Watson      31.70      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hopper/M.Miller     30.13      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Ive/P.Buchma        No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Brix/D.Risk         No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       Brady/J.Dunston     32.91      0       1     2       0      2       Elim
       Sadie/J.Joyce       42.07      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Petra/V.Newland     31.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Roxy/M.Stark        32.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Finesse/C.Singleton 35.18      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Claymore/J.Root     31.97      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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       Charlie/L.Trent     33.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Chelsey/M.Britva    32.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Miss Eli/B.Carper   33.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mac/N.Akers         24.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Bit/W.Akers         27.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Liam/E.Shrader      29.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Finnley/R.Smith     32.04      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Surfer/N.Jenkins    36.68      0       3     2       0      2       Elim
       Sailor/L.Tuso       39.31      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Gale/L.Brodie       21.90      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Viking/V.Newland    31.05      0       2     3       0      3       Elim
       Rafie/L.Tuso        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Nemesis/J.Burtness  41.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Raylan/B.Bray       Absent
       Jyn/D.Jones         33.58      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Maverick/N.Jenkins  32.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zig-zag/S.Peterson  25.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Shelby Rae/M.Liebha 26.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tulip/B.Kisley      28.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Jolene Rose/M.Liebh 29.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Audrey/S.Cicone     40.85      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Boozer/K.Palmer     55.55      21      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Tap/S.Threlkeld     No Time            3     1       0      2       Elim
       Stoked/K.Johnson    30.34      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Abby/J.Baker        29.95      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Bolt/M.Dolan        30.72      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Annie/H.Dodge       38.17      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Kit/J.Simmons       32.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Beamer/M.Oppermann  38.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Ziva/H.Dodge        29.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lewis/D.Roback      31.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       AJ/J.Kaufman        Absent
       Nina/V.Hays         33.73      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Valkyrie/J.Burtness 32.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Beatrix/J.Simmons   44.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Birdie/B.Hicks      33.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Disco/K.Wlodarski   30.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Chase/R.Hutson      33.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Joey/M.Kenny        34.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Frannie/M.Kenny     34.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Jive/K.Wlodarski    33.13      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Olivia/T.Moody      42.18      0       2     3       0      4       Elim
       Jacques/E.Petko     No Time            1     1       0      2       Elim
       Toby/R.Hutson       65.17      42      3     3       0      0       Elim
       Dewey/S.Fisher      Absent
       Kamikazee/R.Hutson  37.65      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Ann Perkins/C.Ito   Absent
       Ellie/K.Downs       40.58      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Mandy/B.Kelly       35.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Zatanna/M.Melucci   37.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Blaze/R.Hutson      36.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Posey 2/U.Walsh     38.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Diver/B.Bray        37.04      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Chips/S.Fisher      Absent
       Jack/S.Moody        37.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 71
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 45
              Percent Qualified: 63.4%

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kyra/L.Watkins      38.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Carter/T.Brainard   43.95      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Eli/D.Pegram        42.68      0       3     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Smokin/A.Swanson    47.00      0       3     0       0      0       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Peyton/B.Carper     32.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Cajun/A.Morris      40.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Promise/S.Weigel    32.13      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Falko/C.Waller      28.57      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Charlie/A.Reynolds  Absent

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Moxie/E.Sweeney     41.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Dream/S.Weigel      26.53      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       River/T.Abernethy   Absent

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mac/L.Ladner        41.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Simon/V.Sauls       31.10      0       2     2       0      3       Elim
       Flynn/D.Mitchell    50.55      0       3     1       0      2       Elim
       Tupper/N.Akers      40.36      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Justice/J.Smith     Absent

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zing/S.Threlkeld    30.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Louie/S.Botkin      44.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Heavenly/S.Cicone   45.75      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Stella/V.Sauls      42.16      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
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       Pirate/K.Palmer     44.92      0       0     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fiona/J.Hawk        57.22      3       0     0       0      0       97
       Louie/K.Espy        57.63      3       0     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 35.3%



Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Open JWW

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Si/K.Tyndall        33.95      0       3     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dream/R.Machen      45.42      0       2     2       0      2       Elim
       Sabot/J.Root        40.55      0       4     0       0      0       Elim
       Nella/H.Bowden      60.94      30      2     1       0      1       Elim
       Spider/R.Smith      No Time            5     5       0      2       Elim
       Elijah/J.Jones      No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       Dreamer/L.Wells     39.89      0       3     0       0      1       Elim
       Stella/R.Machen     40.50      0       3     2       0      3       Elim
       Hobbes/J.Joyce      37.85      0       2     2       0      3       Elim
       Icy/C.Collins       27.30      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Trigger/J.Smotrel   37.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Hudson/S.Blankenshi 44.23      0       1     0       0      0       95 2 Qualified
       Dancer/S.Threlkeld  46.56      0       2     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Nova/B.Brane        34.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Paige/T.Murphy      48.00      0       1     0       0      0       95 2 Qualified
       Marvelle/M.Mills    32.62      0       0     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Open   8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rory/S.Holm         35.72      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
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       Siri/B.Kelly        34.85      0       1     1       0      3       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 27.8%

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Delilah/S.Pitz      No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Open Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ike/B.Buchanan      Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Novice JWW

Distance: 117 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Novice A   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zoey/C.Carras       25.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Indigo/K.Wosnak     No Time            3     0       0      2       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Distance: 117 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Queeny/A.Vranes     Absent
       Lizzie/A.Reynolds   Absent
       Lacey/L.Andrew      Absent

Distance: 115 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ollie/C.Hamblin     26.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sierra/J.Burtness   43.89      0       1     0       0      0       95 2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Distance: 117 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kitty/A.Scheuer     32.14      0       1     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Willie/M.Sizemore   Absent

Distance: 115 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Novice Pref    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jeffery/P.Botkin    43.63      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Hunter/J.Hawk       57.62      6       0     0       0      0       94 2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Quin/E.Connors      53.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Magic/F.Rich        71.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tempo/K.Fitzpatrick No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       KK/J.Isbell         78.82      21      2     1       1      1       Elim
       Andi/S.Jones        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Si/K.Tyndall        64.56      0       3     2       0      1       Elim
       Mozzie/A.Reynolds   Absent

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ive/P.Buchma        47.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sting/C.Lewis       50.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tori/J.Brubach      50.51      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Zest/E.Shrader      38.06      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Surfer/N.Jenkins    44.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sailor/L.Tuso       No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Whiskey/L.Wells     No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Vivi/J.Elliott      No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Freddie/M.Bowman    59.56      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Paige/T.Murphy      69.58      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master  24 inch Choice  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fuel/C.Huther       44.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Riker/D.Plemmons    52.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Benny/J.Joyce       56.62      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Chase/D.Divine      54.01      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Sugar/R.Murphy      58.88      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Luke/C.McClung      Absent
       Colt/J.Smotrel      Absent

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dell/M.Whorton      39.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Hopper/M.Miller     41.54      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Emerald/J.Brubach   43.51      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Psychic/L.Brodie    45.20      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Petra/V.Newland     51.74      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Finesse/C.Singleton 56.27      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Claymore/J.Root     44.11      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Charlie/L.Trent     52.34      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Brix/D.Risk         62.29      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Brady/J.Dunston     47.87      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Sadie/J.Joyce       54.25      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Pyro/C.Huther       No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       Miss Eli/B.Carper   56.81      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Kerri/W.Watson      Absent
       Roxy/M.Stark        52.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Chelsey/M.Britva    50.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lucy/M.Stark        47.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mac/N.Akers         42.65      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Viking/V.Newland    48.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Jyn/D.Jones         49.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Liam/E.Shrader      50.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Bit/W.Akers         46.96      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Gale/L.Brodie       66.16      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Maverick/N.Jenkins  45.69      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Rafie/L.Tuso        58.36      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Nemesis/J.Burtness  59.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Raylan/B.Bray       Absent
       Finnley/R.Smith     52.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zig-zag/S.Peterson  39.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Bolt/M.Dolan        39.43      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Shelby Rae/M.Liebha 40.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tulip/B.Kisley      41.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Ziva/H.Dodge        51.90      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Audrey/S.Cicone     66.76      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Boozer/K.Palmer     68.68      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Annie/H.Dodge       52.63      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Kit/J.Simmons       52.04      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Beamer/M.Oppermann  59.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Stoked/K.Johnson    41.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lewis/D.Roback      47.33      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Abby/J.Baker        43.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       AJ/J.Kaufman        Absent
       Nina/V.Hays         56.75      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tap/S.Threlkeld     Absent
       Valkyrie/J.Burtness 48.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Beatrix/J.Simmons   64.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Jolene Rose/M.Liebh 46.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Birdie/B.Hicks      51.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Disco/K.Wlodarski   48.18      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Chase/R.Hutson      48.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Blaze/R.Hutson      51.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Joey/M.Kenny        51.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Zatanna/M.Melucci   79.19      9       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Posey 2/U.Walsh     58.01      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Toby/R.Hutson       58.79      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Dewey/S.Fisher      Absent
       Jive/K.Wlodarski    53.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Frannie/M.Kenny     54.03      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Olivia/T.Moody      51.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Jacques/E.Petko     Absent
       Kamikazee/R.Hutson  55.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Ann Perkins/C.Ito   Absent
       Ellie/K.Downs       62.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Mandy/B.Kelly       55.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Diver/B.Bray        57.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Chips/S.Fisher      Absent
       Jack/S.Moody        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 41
              Percent Qualified: 65.1%

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Falko/C.Waller      46.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Carter/T.Brainard   51.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Kyra/L.Watkins      54.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Eli/D.Pegram        62.50      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Delilah/S.Pitz      90.69      42      0     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Heavenly/S.Cicone   78.16      6       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Stella/V.Sauls      50.05      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Peyton/B.Carper     50.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Cajun/A.Morris      68.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Promise/S.Weigel    Absent
       Charlie/A.Reynolds  Absent

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Moxie/E.Sweeney     62.79      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       River/T.Abernethy   Absent
       Dream/S.Weigel      Absent

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Simon/V.Sauls       48.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mac/L.Ladner        61.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Flynn/D.Mitchell    88.42      39      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Justice/J.Smith     Absent

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Pirate/K.Palmer     56.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Louie/S.Botkin      67.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 81 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fiona/J.Hawk        90.26      27      1     0       0      0       Elim
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       Louie/K.Espy        82.04      3       1     3       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 70.0%



Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Open Standard

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Icy/C.Collins       47.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Elijah/J.Jones      57.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Dreamer/L.Wells     50.78      0       1     0       0      0       95 3 Qualified
       Dream/R.Machen      66.05      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Sabot/J.Root        47.98      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Lacey/L.Andrew      63.99      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Stella/R.Machen     No Time            4     2       0      2       Elim
       Zoey/C.Carras       57.82      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Nella/H.Bowden      Absent

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kiley/S.Spencer     69.25      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Taz/L.Phelps        Absent
       Dancer/S.Threlkeld  Absent

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Marvelle/M.Mills    45.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Nova/B.Brane        51.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 80 seconds    Open   8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rory/S.Holm         54.85      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Siri/B.Kelly        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       G'Kar/K.Hornsby     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Open Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ike/B.Buchanan      Absent
       Smokin/A.Swanson    Absent

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 79 seconds    Open Pref   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hudson/S.Blankenshi 61.40      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, August 29, 2021
Tarheel Golden Retriever Club

Novice Standard

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Novice A   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Indigo/K.Wosnak     91.22      20      2     1       1      1       Elim

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Novice A   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Oreo/S.Martin       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Spider/R.Smith      59.30      0       2     0       0      0       90 1 Qualified
       Queeny/A.Vranes     Absent
       Lizzie/A.Reynolds   Absent
       Hobbes/J.Joyce      Absent

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sierra/J.Burtness   62.54      0       2     1       0      0       85 1 Qualified
       Ollie/C.Hamblin     41.29      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kitty/A.Scheuer     No Time            1     0       0      4       Elim

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 78 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Willie/M.Sizemore   No Time            2     1       1      2       Elim

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 82 seconds    Novice Pref    8 inch  Judge: Bob Jeffers
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hunter/J.Hawk       94.51      12      0     0       0      0       88 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%


